
Fares quoted in MYR       Booking Period till 17 Sep 2019 (**DATES OF VISIT REQUIRED)  |  Travel Period till 31 December 2019 (unless otherwise stated)

100

130

60

90

100

130

178 150 178

Cable Car Round Trip
(Standard Cabin)

Cable Car Round Trip
(Crystal Cabin)

ADULT
(aged 12 or above)

CHILD
(aged 3-11)

SENIOR CITIZEN
(aged 65 or above)

360 Holidays Guided Tours

Includes Cable Car Round Trip (Standard Cabin), air-conditioned sightseeing coach transfer to Tai O Fishing Village, 
Tai O boat excursion, Stilt House Visit, Big Buddha, Po Lin Monastery, and professional guided services.

225

255

120

240

225

255

Admission Tickets

Admission Ticket + 
One-way Transfer (Seat-In-Coach)

ADULT
(aged 12 or above)

CHILD
(aged 3-11)

SENIOR CITIZEN
(aged 65 or above)

TRAVEL PERIOD: 
6 SEP - 18 MAR 2020

PLAY & DINE 330 245
1-Day Park Ticket + 1 Dinner Meal Voucher

230

290

390

70

110

190

1-Day Park Ticket

2-Day Park Ticket

1-Day Park Ticket + 
Round Trip Transfer (Seat-In-Coach)

ADULT
(aged 12 or above)

CHILD
(aged 3-11)

SENIOR CITIZEN
(aged 65 or above)

305

390

430

BUY 2 FOR RM160

90 9080

ADULT
(aged 12 or above)

CHILD
(aged 3-11)

SENIOR CITIZEN
(aged 65 or above)

BUY 2 FOR RM100

75 7555

ADULT
(aged 12 or above)

CHILD
(aged 3-11)

SENIOR CITIZEN
(aged 65 or above)

140 140140
Single Route Ticket (Hop-On, Hop-Off) 

Choose from Red, Blue or Green Route

ADULT
(aged 12 or above)

CHILD
(aged 3-11)

SENIOR CITIZEN
(aged 65 or above)

Valid until 30 JUN 2020

Airport-Hotel Transfer (Seat-In Coach)
Service Hours:  8:00am-10:00pm

Seat-in Coach refers to sharing 
coach with other hotel guests

80
per person per way

Kowloon Area

Airport-Hotel Transfer (Private MPV)
Service Hours:  7:00am-11:00pm

260
per person per way

Kowloon Area

320
per person per way

Hong Kong
Island Area

Maximum up to 6 persons per car with 4 Check in Luggage
Maximum Waiting Time: 1 hour 15 min after flight has landed

Airport-Hotel Transfer (Private MPV)
Service Hours:  7:00am-11:00pm

870
per car

HALF DAY
(5 Hours)

1440
per car

FULL DAY
(10 Hours)

Maximum up to 6 persons per car
Within Hong Kong Island and Kowloon districts
Routes through the Western Harbour Tunnel incur a toll surcharge 

2-WAYS PEAK TRAM + SKY TERRACE 428 ADMISSION

55 35

ADULT
(aged 12 or above) (aged 3-11)

CHILD



Fares quoted in MYR       

TRIPLE
per room
per night

QUAD
per room
per night

TRAVELLING PERIOD Surcharge
per room per night

TWIN
per room
per night

TWN/TRP/
QUAD

per room per night

MINI HOTEL (Room size: 10 m²) 5 minsCauseway BayCauseway Bay, Hong Kong Island

01 Nov - 27 Dec

28 Dec 2019 -
01 Jan 2020

02 Jan - 25 Jan

26 Jan - 01 Feb

02 Feb - 31 Mar

578

758

578

758

578

728

948

728

948

728

-

-

-

-

-

Room size: 21 m²           |     Quad Room:  2 Queen sized bed [153cm (W) x 198cm (L)]

468

488

468

448

468

488

468

448

278

298

278

258

15 Sep - 30 Sep

01 Oct - 31 Dec

01 Jan - 31 Jan

01 Feb - 31 Mar

Fri & Sat [20-28 Sep, 3-31 Jan]

Fri & Sat [1 Nov - 28 Dec]

Fri & Sat [1 Feb - 28 Mar]

Sep 17-21

Oct 1-5, 12-15, 25-29

Oct 11, Mar 4-7, 19-21

Oct 18-22, Nov 13-15

Nov 6-9

Dec 24-25

Dec 30-31

Jan 1, 6-9

Jan 13-16

Jan 25-28

100

120

110

330

290

120

240

130

230

550

190

100

400

15 Sep - 30 Sep

01 Oct - 09 Nov

10 Nov - 23 Dec

24 Dec - 31 Dec

348

438

408

668

508

638

598

978

-

-

-

-

Fri & Sat [20 Sep - 28 Sep]

Fri & Sat [1 Nov - 21 Dec]

Sep 17-19

Sep 20-21

Oct 1, 5-6, 11-15, 18-22, 25-28

Oct 2-4

Nov 13-16

Dec 30-31

150

170

250

300

270

370

400

260

6 minsCity OneSha Tin, New TerritoriesALVA HOTEL BY ROYAL

HOTEL EASE (Room size: 13 m²) 1 minYau Ma TeiYau Ma Tei, Kowloon

FREE
Breakfast

FREE
Breakfast

during September
to December 2019

NEW HOTEL



Fares quoted in MYR       

TRIPLE
per room
per night

QUAD
per room
per night

TRAVELLING PERIOD Surcharge
per room per night

TWN/TRP/
QUAD

per room per night

TWIN
per room
per night

408

458

518

408

638

368

348

398

468

368

528

558

618

518

748

488

468

508

568

488

658

708

768

658

888

638

618

658

718

638

15 Sep - 11 Oct

12 0ct - 30 Oct

31 Oct - 23 Nov

24 Nov - 23 Dec

24 Dec - 31 Dec

01 Jan - 29 Jan

30 Jan - 29 Feb

01 Mar - 10 Apr

11 Apr - 30 Apr

01 May - 30 Jun

Fri & Sat [20 Sep-14 Dec]

Fri & Sat [3-24 Jan]

Fri & Sat [31 Jan-29 Feb]

Fri & Sat [6-28 Mar]

Fri & Sat [10-24 Apr]

Fri & Sat [1 May-27 Jun]

Oct 1-6, Dec 24, 30

Oct 12-15, 26-30, Nov 12-16

Dec 20-23,  Apr 11-15, 25-30

Dec 31

Jan 1

Jan 25-29

Apr 3-4

130

170

100

150

160

130

310

220

230

450

100

500

170

Room size: 23-26 m²       |     Triple Room: Single + Queen Bed     |     Quad Room: 2 Queen sized bed [160cm (W) x 200cm (L)]

FREE Shuttle Bus
to Mongkok
& Tsim Sha Tsui

METROPARK HOTEL KOWLOON 10 minsMongkok or Yau Ma TeiEast Mongkok, Kowloon

15 Sep - 30 Sep

01 Oct - 22 Dec

23 Dec - 31 Dec

618

698

918

478

558

788

718

788

998

15 Sep - 30 Sep

01 Oct - 31 Dec

01 Jan - 31 Mar 2020

688

728

728

518

518

518

688

728

728

Fri & Sat [27 Sep - 21 Dec]

Sep 18-19, 22, 29-30

Sep 20-21

Oct 1-5

Oct 11-14, 18-21, 25-31

Nov 1-2, 12-16, 29-30

Nov 19-21, 28, Dec 1

Dec 30-31

Fri & Sat [27 Sep-28 Mar] 150 230

100

170

290

220

190

200

90

230

Room size: 26 m²           |     Triple Room: 3 Single Bed / Quad Room: 2 Double sized bed [127cm (W)  x 198cm (L)]

REGAL ORIENTAL HOTEL 20 minsLok Fu StationKowloon City, Kowloon

Room size: 20 m²           |     Quad Room: 2 Double sized bed [140cm (W)  x 200cm (L)]

HOTEL PANORAMA 1 minsEast Tsim Sha TsuiTsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon

FREE
Breakfast

TWIN
per room per night

TRIPLE/QUAD
per room per night

* Block out date:
2019
Sep 16-21 / Oct 1-7, 12-16, 19-23, 26-30 /
Nov 5-8, 12-16 / Dec 23-31
2020
Jan 5-9, 25-29 / Feb 24-19 / Mar 1-2 



Extra Adult @
RM 120 Per Night

• Hotel is subject to room availability. • No cancellation & amendment allowed upon booking confirmed.

Promotion Room Rates
For 2 Adults 
Promotion Room Rates
For 2 Adults 

VALUEROOM TYPE REGULAR PEAK SUPER PEAK HOLIDAY

MONTH
Standard Room 870

16-19

5-9

3-7, 10-14,
17-21, 24-28

6, 11

9, 16, 22, 29 1, 23, 30

22-26, 29-30

7-10, 13-18,
20-25, 27-31 12, 19, 26

3-5, 8-13, 15-19

15, 20-21, 27 28

8, 15

10, 12-17, 19-22 2-3, 11, 18, 23

6-7, 14, 20

1, 4, 24, 30-31

990 1,075 1,200 1,300

September 2019

October 2019

November 2019

December 2019

January 2020

DISNEY EXPLORERS LODGE
香港迪士尼探索家度假酒店

Bedding: 2 Double Beds
(max 4 guests)

VALUEROOM TYPE REGULAR PEAK SUPER PEAK HOLIDAY

MONTH
Standard Room 745

4-7, 10-14,
17-21, 24-28

6, 11, 18, 25

9, 16, 22, 29 1, 23, 30

22-26, 29-3016-19

7-10, 13-17,
20-24, 27-31

12, 19, 26

3-5, 8-13, 15-19

15, 20-21, 27

3, 8, 15

10, 12-17, 19-225-9 2-3, 11, 18, 23

6-7, 14, 20

28

1, 4, 24, 30-31

860 940 1,070 1,180

September 2019

October 2019

November 2019

December 2019

January 2020

DISNEY'S HOLLYWOOD HOTEL
迪士尼好莱坞酒店

Bedding: 2 Double Beds
(max 4 guests)

VALUEROOM TYPE REGULAR PEAK SUPER PEAK HOLIDAY

MONTH
Standard Room 1,035

5-9

3-7, 10-14,
17-21, 24-28

6

1, 9, 16, 22, 29 23, 30

22-26, 29-3016-19

7-11, 14-18,
20-25, 27-31 19, 26

1-5, 8-13, 15-19

15, 20-21, 27

8, 15

10, 12-17, 19-22 2-3, 11, 18, 23

6-7, 14, 20

28

4, 24, 30-31

1,160 1,280 1,450 1,580

September 2019

October 2019

November 2019

December 2019

January 2020

HONG KONG DISNEYLAND HOTEL
香港迪士尼乐园酒店

Bedding: 2 Double Beds
(max 4 guests)

BOOKING PERIOD
6-17 September 2019

STAY PERIOD
15 Sep 2019 - 31 Jan 2020

Breakfast @ Chef Mickey
Adult @ RM 150 per person
Child @ RM 100 per person

Breakfast @ Dragon Wind
Adult @ RM 180 per person
Child @ RM 120 per person

Breakfast @ Enchanted Garden
Adult @ RM 200 per person
Child @ RM 130 per person

PLAY & STAY
Discounted 2-Day Park Ticket

Maximum 4 tickets per room

ADULT RM 328 CHILD RM 245


